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1. What is your preferred time for engagement opportunities (e.g. parent |D Copy
conversations, learning opportunities, presentations, etc.)?

140 responses

@ Morning
@ Early Afternoon
@ Late Afternoon
@ Evening
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2. Are there specific topics that you would like to see addressed? (e.g. IEP process,
executive functioning, ways to support your child at home, etc.)?

140 responses

Nothing specific

no

IEP

executive functioning
IEP process

No

lep

None

Executive functioning

3. What formats for offerings are of interest to you? |D Copy

140 responses

Parent/Caregiver Conver... 104 (74.3%)

Presentations/Workshops

80 (57.1%)
57 (40.7%)

Parent/Caregiver Suppor...

Book Study —14 (10%)

Forum with resources |—1 (0.7%
Email|—1 (0.7%
Zoom meetings |—1 (0.7%
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4. If evening events/opportunities to learn and collaborate are offered, LD Copy
what would you be interested in attending?

140 responses

Parent Information Cen... —60 (42.9%)
National Alliance on M... —44 (31.4%)
Executive Functioning 47 (33.6%)
Social-Emotional Learn... 80 (57.1%)
Child Development 41 (29.3%)
Behavior Management... —81 (57.9%)
Partnering with Relate... —32 (22.9%)
Mindfulness and Supp... —85 (60.7%)
Special Education Topics 55 (39.3%)
How to Engage with Sc... —46 (32.9%)
all of the above but | ch...}—1 (0.7%

)
Not available in the ev...|—1 (0.7%)
Tips and trick tapping i... |—1 (0.7%)
see above 1 (0.7%)

Anything to do with rea... 1 (0.7%)
Out of district families... 1 (0.7%)
None 1 (0.7%)

Anything that would hel...}—1 (0.7%)
College prepl—1 (0.7%)

N/AF—1 (0.7%)

College Preparation for...l—1 (0.7%)
| work evening so this... |1 (0.7%)
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